

---

## Pachet echipamente si consumabile de gradinarit

I.D.: 100953894

---

Data publicarii	31.07.24	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.336,92 RON - 1.336,92 RON

---

Descriere: 006330 / (5857) 41402030019 FS 55 MOTOCOASA - 1 BUC X 926,89 LEI = 926,89 LEI 004276 / (3000) 40027102108 AUTOCUT 25-2 - 1 BUC X 79,83 LEI = 79,83 LEI 032044 / 00009304303 FIR NYLON CARBON 2.4X70 M - 1 BUC X 93,28 LEI = 93,28 LEI 000047 / (0231) ULEI 70200000070 - PT MOTOR IN 2 TIMPI - 2 BUC X 39,49 LEI = 78,98 LEI 040339 / 07815166001 ULEI LANT FORESTPLUS 1L - 5 BUC X 16,80 LEI = 84 LEI 000346 / Disc de cosit 36T, 230x25.4 x 1.3 mm RODT36231A-AT3401 - 2 BUC X 36,97 LEI = 73,94 LE

---